. Q47
10 _ ©B 8 T_041 _[we
> Ky |[235.10])
[
‘ |
S ‘ _ ‘ W ~J 1]
- R o o3
oF — |TpaT |
Flange Bushing
Cod. 206401 Cod. 206402
Factory S Stainless s.,
@i 50 RHS
C0d.308437481
Aluminium spacer
Cod. 206395
- Knurled collar nut Mé
'@\ C0d.200333
2Knurled collar nut M10
Cod.200607
Stainless S. bracket
AUminiom spacer Co0d.3014212501
Cod. 205767 2Allen screw M10X20
Aluminium spacer T.C.Z.B.
Cod. 205771 Cod.206740
Allen screw
M6X70 T.C 7B, Carbon bracket FR2
Cod.206114 C0d.308448501
Pipe N°1142
2 Allen screw
M5X12 T.B.E.I. Co0d.3014212201
Co0d.201031 Strap in stainless
- teel @45
2Plain washer P
5X15 Cod.300045530
Cod.406580 T Graphite Busher
S
Carbon cover - \\\‘ OPTIONAL” Cod.204999
Cod.0814212001 \\ // Cod.5683 Plain washer 10X20
4Graphite Gasket Sy Cod.203518
Cod.200371 "\ 2 Aisi 304 Stainless-Steel
2Mounting plate M5 g(r)rzjoggﬂ&cyhnder bushing
Co0d.204555

Allen screw M10X25x1.25
T.C.Z.B.

,\\
Cod.204523 O
Pipe 2/1 N°1159
C0d.308087203
14 Shglbr’r helical spring
enslie
Art. 14231S Co0d.303949001

Pipe 2/2 N°T158
KYMCO AK 550 C0d.308087201

Full system 2/1 - Factory S. - Stainless S.

2 Aisi 304 stainless
steel flange
Co0d.206401




